EPtronics, Inc.  ◙   Los Angeles, California   ◙  T: 800 643-0688   ◙  E: Sales@EPtroncs.com   ◙  www.EPtronics.com     ◙       Rev. 08/01/2010
60 Watt - LP60W Series
CONSTANT  VOLTAGE  OR CONSTANT CURRENT LED DRIVER WITH DIMMING
LED Optimized DriversLED Optimized DriversLED Optimized Drivers
1
D
IM
M

CN
Class
2
UL
Types
Output Volt-
age Range
Output Constant
Current
Current
Accuracy
Output Power
Maximum
Typical
 Efficiency (1)
LP60W-214-C0280 NO NO TL & HL 72 - 214 VDC 280 mA + 3% 60W 91%
LP60W-166-C0360 NO NO TL & HL 56 - 166 VDC 360 mA + 3% 60W 91%
LP60W-108-C0550 NO NO TL & HL 36 - 108 VDC 550 mA + 3% 60W 90%
LP60W-72-C0850 NO NO TL & HL 24 - 72 VDC 850 mA + 3% 60W 90%
LP60W-54-C1100 YES YES TL & HL 18 - 54 VDC 1100 mA + 3% 60W 88%
LP60W-48-C1250 YES YES TL & HL 16 - 48 VDC 1250 mA + 3% 60W 88%
LP60W-42-C1450 YES YES TL & HL 14 - 42 VDC 1450 mA + 3% 60W 86%
LP60W-36-C1670 YES YES TL & HL 12 - 36 VDC 1670 mA + 3% 60W 86%
LP60W-27-C2250 YES YES TL & HL 9 - 27 VDC 2250 mA + 3% 60W 85%
LP60W-24-C2500(5) YES YES TL & HL 8 - 24 VDC 2500 mA + 3% 60W 85%
LP60W-20-C3000 YES YES TL & HL 7 - 20 VDC 3000 mA + 3% 60W 84%
LP60W-15-C4000 YES YES TL & HL 5 - 15 VDC 4000 mA + 3% 60W 84%
LP60W-12-C5000(5) YES YES TL & HL 4 - 12 VDC 5000 mA + 3% 60W 84%
E325626 IP66 TYPE
HL
TYPE
TL

CN
Class
2
UL
Types
Output Con-
stant Voltage
Output
Current Range
Voltage
Accuracy
Output Power
Maximum
Typical
 Efficiency (1)
LP60W-214 NO NO TL & HL 214 VDC 88 - 280 mA + 5% 60W 91%
LP60W-166 NO NO TL & HL 166 VDC 113 - 360 mA + 5% 60W 91%
LP60W-108 NO NO TL & HL 108 VDC 175 - 550 mA + 5% 60W 90%
LP60W-72 NO NO TL & HL 72 VDC 263 - 850 mA + 5% 60W 90%
LP60W-54 YES YES TL & HL 54 VDC 350 - 1200 mA + 5% 60W 88%
LP60W-48 YES YES TL & HL 48 VDC 390 - 1250 mA + 5% 60W 88%
LP60W-42 YES YES TL & HL 42 VDC 448 - 1450 mA + 5% 60W 86%
LP60W-36 YES YES TL & HL 36 VDC 525 - 1670 mA + 5% 60W 86%
LP60W-27 YES YES TL & HL 27 VDC 700 - 2250 mA + 5% 60W 85%
LP60W-24(5) YES YES TL & HL 24 VDC 783 - 2500 mA + 5% 60W 85%
LP60W-20 YES YES TL & HL 20 VDC 938 - 3000 mA + 5% 60W 84%
LP60W-15 YES YES TL & HL 15 VDC 1250 - 4000 mA + 5% 60W 84%
LP60W-12(5) YES YES TL & HL 12 VDC 1563 - 5000 mA + 5% 60W 84%
© EPtronics, Inc.  ◙   Los Angeles, California   ◙  T: 800 643-0688   ◙  E: Sales@EPtronics.com   ◙  www.EPtronics.com     ◙       Rev A1.3 - 05/05/2017
LED Optimized DriversLED Optimized DriversLED Optimized Drivers
 3
D